Hose & Quick Connectors
DK-Lok Tube Fitting Certication Listing DK-Lok Valve Certication ListingQuality System Approvals
No.MFH/FH/PFH-4 Metal Flexible Hoses
High-Pressure - MFH Series
Pressure Rating up to 3,600psig (248bar)
Factory Test, Cleaning and Packaging
Features

6 © Copyright. All Rights Reserved.
Medium Pressure - FH Series
Ordering Information and Table of Dimensions
Table 13. Hose Assembly of DK-LOK Tube Fittings at both Ends.
Ordering Number
End Connections Overall Length
in. (cm)
A
in. (mm)DK-LOK Tube Fittings
FH4- DL4DL4-12-S 1/4 1/4 12.0 (30.5) 1.87 (47.5)
FH6- DL6DL6-18-S 3/8 3/8 18.0 (45.7) 2.07 (52.6)
FH8- DL8DL8-36-S 1/2 1/2 36.0 (91.4) 2.43 (61.7)
FH12- DL12DL12-48-S 3/4 3/4 48.0 (122) 2.62 (66.6)
FH16- DL16DL16-12-S 1 1 12.0 (30.5) 3.20 (81.3)
FH20- DL20DL20-18-S 1 1/4 1 1/4 18.0 (45.7) 3.79 (96.3)
FH24- DL24DL24-36-S 1 1/2 1 1/2 36.0 (91.4) 4.25 (108)
FH32- DL32-DL32-48-S 2 2 48.0 (122) 5.22 (133)
Table 14. Hose Assembly of DK-LOK Tube Stub Adapter at both Ends.
Ordering Number
End Connections Overall Length
in. (cm)
A
in. (mm)Tube Adapter
FH4- TA4TA4-12-S 1/4 1/4 12.0 (30.5) 1.52 (38.6)
FH6- TA6TA6-18-S 3/8 3/8 18.0 (45.7) 1.81 (46.0)
FH8- TA8TA8-36-S 1/2 1/2 36.0 (91.4) 2.16 (54.9)
FH12- TA12TA12-48-S 3/4 3/4 48.0 (122) 2.50 (63.5)
FH16- TA16TA16-12-S 1 1 12.0 (30.5) 2.99 (75.9)
FH20- TA20TA20-18-S 1 1/4 1 1/4 18.0 (45.7) 3.91 (99.3)
FH24- TA24TA24-36-S 1 1/2 1 1/2 36.0 (91.4) 4.47 (114)
FH32- TA32TA32-48-S 2 2 48.0 (122) 5.45 (138)
Table 15. Hose Assembly of Male Pipe at both Ends.
Ordering Number
End Connections Overall Length
in. (cm)
A
in. (mm)Male NPT
FH4- M4NM4N-12-S 1/4 1/4 12.0 (30.5) 1.70 (43.2)
FH6- M6NM6N-18-S 3/8 3/8 18.0 (45.7) 1.90 (48.5)
FH8- M8NM8N-36-S 1/2 1/2 36.0 (91.4) 2.32 (58.9)
FH12- M12NM12N-48-S 3/4 3/4 48.0 (122) 2.45 (62.2)
FH16- M16NM16N-12-S 1 1 12.0 (30.5) 3.05 (77.5)
FH20- M20NM20N-18-S 1 1/4 1 1/4 18.0 (45.7) 3.14 (79.8)
FH24- M24NM24N-36-S 1 1/2 1 1/2 36.0 (91.4) 3.38 (85.9)
FH32- M32NM32N-48-S 2 2 48.0 (122) 3.63 (92.2)
Table 16. Hose Assembly of Male Pipe end to Female Pipe end
Ordering Number
End Connections Overall Length
in. (cm)
A
in. (cm)Male NPT Female NPT
FH4- M4NF4N-12-S 1/4 1/4 12.0 (30.5) 1.87 (47.5)
FH6- M6NF6N-18-S 3/8 3/8 18.0 (45.7) 2.07 (52.6)
FH8- M8NF8N-36-S 1/2 1/2 36.0 (91.4) 2.43 (61.7)
FH12- M12NF12N-48-S 1/4 1/4 48.0 (122) 2.62 (66.6)
FH16- M12NF12N-12-S 1 1 12.0 (30.5) 3.20 (81.3)
FH20- M20NF20N-18-S 1 1/4 1 1/4 18.0 (45.7) 3.79 (96.3)
FH24- M24NF24N-36-S 1 1/2 1 1/2 36.0 (91.4) 4.25 (108)
FH32- M32NF32N-48-S 2 2 48.0 (122) 5.22  (133)
Hose & Quick Connectors
7
PFH Series PTFE Flexible Metal Hose
Features
•  High pressure application up to 3,000 psig (206 bar)
•  PTFE hose material has improve permeation resistant
•  Applied with stainless steel 304 wire braid, its improve
the internal pressure and protect the wear.